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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

          
Project Name:  Surveillance Cameras and Accessories  
Procurement Specialist: Lylianis Gonzalez 
Specification No. 133486     
RFQ No. 4999    
Lead Department:  Aviation 
Pre-Bid Conference Date:  Thursday, November 12, 2015   
Conference Location: O’Hare Aviation Administration Building (AAB) 

 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Lylianis Gonzalez lylianis.gonzalez@cityofchicago.org 

 
DPS 312-744-8214 

James Hankin 
James.hankin@cityofchicago.org 

 
CDA 312-686-3541 

Ken Warrick Ken.warrick@cityofchicago.org CDA 312-894-5358 

Tim Joyce  
Tim.joyce@motorolasolutions.com 

 
Motorola Solutions, Inc. 847-682-4751 

Erin Manning 
emanning@sdisolutions.com 

 
SDI Solutions LLC 312-339-0529 

Thomas D. McElroy, II 
tdm@level-1.com 

 
Level-1 312-202-3300 

David Runnells 
drunnells@videotecsecurity.com 

 
VideoTec Corp. 219-922-4500 

Nathan E. Schuller nschuller@gocsc.com CSC Communication 630-221-6545 

Russell C. Schmidt, II Russell.schmidt@siemens.com Siemens 847-493-7717 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Rob Druktenis 
rob.druktenis@axis.com 

 
AXIS 978-614-2178 

Wayne Eng Wayne.eng@convergint.com Convergint Technologies 847-585-8967 

Greg Kubacki Greg.kubacki@covergint.com Convergint Technologies 847-585-8820 

Ray Montelongo 
ray@monteltech.com 

 
Montel Technologies, LLC 815-966-1267 

Randy Neale 
Randy.neale@us.bosch.com 

 
Bosch 224-205-0875 

Steve Mancione smancione@pace-systems.com Pace Systems, Inc. 630-395-2191 

Adam Tappen 
atappen@reliablefire.com 

 
Reliable Fire & Security 708-597-4600 

James Austin 

 
jaustin@reliablefire.coom Reliable Fire & Security 708-597-4600 

Hal Bennick 

 

 

Hal.bennick@samsungsecurity.com Samsung Techwin America 346-206-8023 

Brian Faster 
brian@parallel-solutions.com 

 
Parallel Solutions, Inc. 224-353-6801 

Michael Dixon 
Mike.dixon@us.panasonic.com 

 
Panasonic 201-753-0367 

D.J. O’Connell djoconnell@mcdreps.com McDonald Assoc. 847-577-0888 

Adam Stines astines@sentry360.com Sentry 360 630-234-8618 
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Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Ken Novak ken@sentry360.com Sentry 360 815-954-0880 

Chris Nelson 
scnelson@simplexgrinnell.com 

 
Tyco Simplex Grinnell 630-514-4800 

Rich Grams Rgrams1001@outlook.com 
SMC Sales & Marketing Co. 

 
847-567-2288 
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